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Hames of persons narried,

Plem, Ethel 4.

- Florence B,
Florence X,

- Gnorpe

John

Iilien A,
Richard 8,
rinborough, Violet 4,
Pinch, 4lfreq 1,
-~ Llsie X,

— George 1,

— Irene i,
Pincherd, Alfred V.
Pinchbeek, Harry
Pincheu, Florence
— John

— Hargaret #,

— 3idney ¢,
Pincheon, Eleanor M,
Pincher, Benjamin
Pinches, Albert
— Churles
Churles H,
Evelyn

~— Plorence ),
Mary

- Huth

Pinckin, Charles
—~ Bdith 5.1,

— lellie
Pinching, Arthur
-- Charles I,
Tinchion, Maria I,
Pinchon, Frneet 7,
“inek, Edith P,
“inckney, Ted W,
Pincoek, Walter
Pincombe, Plorence I,
- Richara ¥,
Pincott, Fanny

~ Florence 4,

— Leonard

— Habel R,
Pindar, Annie
Pinder, Ada
Albert

Alice

Blenche J,
Curoline
Clarence H,
Doris

Edith a,
Edwerd 6,
Ellen

Harmah

Harry

Harry

Harry

Icaae

Jane

Jane 4,
Lillian
Louiga 4,

Tnoy

Lsud

Peter

Sydney A.
Villiog

—

-

Pt rr bt rrvievtntd

-— HNorah
Pinezar, Harola F.
Pinegar, Margaret 3.1,

Law
Taylor
Spencer
Hutohings
Tighe
Stallard
Oakley
hale
Hatt
Constable
Tinley
Hocking
Goo
Suith
Rose
Bulmer
Tucas
Ricketts
Enight
Gov 1d
Chamberlain
Rogers
Thonas
Willis
Hoss
Clynch
Ford
Johngon
lawrenoe
Hutter
Thouss
Hay
Reeves
Thatoher
Parper
Prancis
Croft
Clemence
Down
Clarke
Cox
Beazley
Hook
Moore
Berry
Baxter
Do laney
Barton
Isaf
Briggs
Tevener
Gilder
Coouber
Hodgson
Mndle
Sharpa
Pennington
Rook
Remsden
Barker
Gouldthorpe
Raper
Irish
Gollop
Chriepin
Lewis
Johngon
0'Connell
Auetin
Bernhardt
Boyne
Lowe
Killeen
Clark
¥inlay

VARRIAGES REGISTERED I

Distriot,

lancaster 8
Pontypridd )
T.Wight 2
Witney 3
W.Hem 4
Hammersmith |
Darby 7
Romford 4
Greenwich 1
Cakhan 7
Lincoln 7
St,Gernans 5
Bewcastle 7, 1o
Edmonton 3
Hartlepool 19
Hartlepool 10
Marlbro! 5
Christohureh 2
Newmarlet 3
Walsall 6
Leominster 6
Bolton 8
Wieobley 6
Stoke P, 6
ucdley 6
Chester 8
olverLampton 6
Auckland 1o
Bicester 3
Kingeton 2
Pancras 1
Edmonton 2
Shorediteh 1
Greonwich 1
Christehuroh 2
Southampton 2
Chorley 0
Liarylebone 1
Torrington 5
Stockport 8
Swindon b}
Crickisde 5
Ednonton 3
Ieeds
Doncaster
Eccleeall B,
Salford
ottingham
Leeds
Gaincbro?
Dewsbury
Reclesal]l B,
Gravesend
Burnley
Sculcoates
Hewark
Bradford
Sonthempton
Bradford
Whorfedale
Halifaz
Bramley
Leicoster
Hunslet
Beverley
3t,Giles
Rotherhanm
Burnley
W.Ham
#.Derby
Newton 4.

Vi . Hom
St.Gernans
Basford
§t.Geo,H,.5q,

Page.

2473
1560
1742
3912
847
693
2130
1249
2179
1156
1741
95
59
1576
405
366
270
1932
1569
1882
1695
1260
1617
625
2489
1162
1639
590
3839
1031
62
1713
164
2177
1833
86
1613
1598
1301
34
115
163
1745
1506
2189
1070
223
1210
1083
2474
1808
1101
1713
722
645
1643
463
88
436
425
1217
801
896
1557
295
1316
1967
755
266
859
413
60

718
1310

52
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Henes of persons

rarried,

Piner, Fmily

- Joteph P,

— Phili»

-~ Willian

Pinet, Julie g,
Pincy, Robert g,
Pinfield, Alvert g,
-~ Bert

-= Doris

- Blsie E.

~ Prederick

— Kate Ec

— inifred 1,
P&nfield-Welle, Annie
Pinfold, Daisy

-~ Hildae E,

= Sarah 4,

- Walter

Plnliorn, Walter g,
Pinhorne, snnie M.
— Becsie J,J,
Pini, Vittorina
Pinington, Stephen I,
Pinion, Villian
Pink, fmos

— LArthur J,

-~ Catherine

- Edith i,

- BEdward

- Emily

= Prnest

— ¥lorence ;f.
Pinkard, Annie p,
— Ernecet 4,
Pinkerton, Ddith B,
— Janet

Pinxesy, Albert k.
Pinkhem, wiilliem g,
Pinkrey, Florence
George
Guendoline M,
Henry
Herbert J,
Jane

Mary

Mery g,
Rachel
Ralph
Robert g,
Sam

Sidney 4.V,
Pinkus, Pheresa
Pinneser, Sidney .
— Villien C,
Pinnell, Bossie M,
Daniel 7,
Rthel

— Hi 1.(3'3- M'

Lizzie

Samel J,
Pinner, ipnes 3,
— anitie

-~ Bve }.,

— George

— Herry o,

~ Magpio I,

~ Mury J,

Pinney, Thomas
Pinnick, Abraham
— Alice 7,

- Iydias B,Z,

= Robert ¥,
Pinniger, ¥illiam H.
Pimnin,;, Robert A,

M
H,

A N A A I

—

Porrett
Fisher
Burrs
Foster
Gander
Clatsorthy
lilcholas
Kimberley
Layland
Rayner
Install
Hertopp
Smith
Bray
Foster
Oswin
Gardner
Mole
Elliott
Jolliffe
Hawkins
Longden
Hutchinson
Foston
Habberfield
Beavis
Gander
Carturizht
Oram .
Hoyland
Tungett
Stratton
Broadbont
Yancfield
Batchelor
leah
Aepden
Holford
Pope
Borrill
Lundy
Everingham
Heslop
Percy
Redzate
Gele

leng
KeVean
Henderson
Libbard
YeCormick
Cox
wednick
langley
iiilenck
Carpenter
lioss
Barnes
Rich
Blanning
Hillmen
Bird
Walden
Adderley
Martin
NeCartney
Brown
Tovatt
Villiams
Xinigsberg
Xinp
Raddon
Flower
Robinson
Horoewood

Distriet.

Plymouth
Taincaster
Willerden
Willesden
Huileham
Ereter
Birninghem
Bromegrove
Aston
Dewsbury
Alcestor
Aloester
ancsbury
Alcester
Edmorton
Coventry
Y.Den
Alcester
Wisborre
Portemouth
Portemouth
Pontynool
Ulverston
Sleaford
Becinzetoke
Pureron
Lénontor
Brentford
Rei:ate
YorXk
Ceiivridze
Yt Heots
Alton
Lorthampton
Fureham
Stockport
Blackburn
Kot tingham
Heath
Grimsby
S.5hields
Bridlington
Stookton
Pickering
lottingham
Whitby
Guicsbrot
Durhan
Lancherter
Burnsley
Helifax
Islington
Pencras
Hewoastle 1,
Huvarden
Wermirster
Coventry
Chippenhan
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Iingte 1.
King'e T,
lancaster
Tendring
Carlisle
Boston
Wolstanton
Bedwellty
Derby
Islington
Islington
Cardiff
Worcester
Horncastls

s

l

MNNL”O#C\CQO’UOO\@O\OO@N&GC‘U’

—
Wpﬂﬂvﬁbﬂimwmc‘mmdc‘co‘c‘n‘@O’WO‘OWQWO‘

—

owg\)r—oummmummmomaawmqm

—

=
H:r—-r—\o\t‘oom'@\"@

S o oSS L
PORPCOoOTPp oo PP ppAaP oo or o

—

—
Ot et = =) e O Y

674
239
1606

1330
€77
2441
2166
2096
953
223
1259
1233
1284
1339
1151
967
542
1515
487
229

7
v

83b
430
lese
205

076
£er
804
8¢4
2509
1895
1617
1304
254
337
2099
489
494
lo78
245

1633



